
Kindergarten Extended Distance Learning Plan 
 
Students will use this plan starting today through Friday, April 17, 2020. A new plan will be 
uploaded beginning Monday, April 20 on www.irvingisd.net/learningplans.  
 
Distance Learning Plans 
Parents, please click on the plans below to see what your student will be doing and learning 
each week. The actual lessons and accompanying assignments will be provided by their 
classroom teachers. 
 
Plans for Monday, April 6 - Thursday, April 9 
Plans for Monday, April 13 - Friday, April 17 
Plans for Monday, April 20 - Friday, April 24 
Plans for Monday, April 27 - Friday, May 1 
Plans for Monday, May 4 - Friday May 8 
Plans for Monday, May 11 - Friday, May 15 
Plans for Monday, May 18 - Friday, May 22 
Plans for Tuesday, May 26 - Thursday, May 28 
 
PLEASE NOTE: We want students to experience a minimum amount of stress and a high level 
of engagement during this challenging time, so your student’s teacher may adjust this pace in 
order to better serve them. Please contact your students' teacher for specific questions.  
 
Support and Resources for Students and Parents 
 
Teacher Support 
Teachers will be available via school email Monday through Friday, 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM to assist 
students. To find your teacher's email address, visit your school's website and click on Staff 
Directory. The Directory includes a list of all teachers and their email addresses.   
 
Instructions for Submitting Assignments 
Students will use Google Classroom to submit work for the Distance Learning Plan. Teachers 
have provided students a code to log in. Check out the Google Classroom Guide for help with 
login and using the software.  
 
Instructions to Access Online Digital Resources 
Students can access ALL online learning resources to complete distance learning plans. Check 
out the Clever Resource Guide for helping with login.  
 
 
 

http://www.irvingisd.net/learningplans
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1ducpk9kamEAkr86H31qz8qgzGFNU4fGPRXaTesW9CrI
https://drive.google.com/open?id=10wFo5P37DLqQWSqsBHPpsWH_08GOgu9Gavwycneboz4
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1rDj5JjlkN4Mu_y9Ae7xE0U3NVsouKncBwiZbtkD2rqc
https://drive.google.com/open?id=11-tiKaiWgIxoernVCWzgJTGdrJiwjKXBZ3U9ZvyFJcI
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1yamGH368P-GoDRrQvRozJ9eKNGzHU-iKY15iHy5blKk
https://drive.google.com/open?id=14h0qm0aya-QL8Z4vP_053N7EIypgo1OnUxXDlbHKQ4A
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1SHOGRF_8n85WchgbCUUKwXvcsdZScBMKY2Pn_Z6bXkk
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1iW3TtDbjLW9yuB94l6NNNJ67QUEIy-GQrIw2liKysYU
http://www.santeesd.net/cms/lib/CA01000468/Centricity/Domain/289/Student%20Quick%20Guide%20to%20Google%20Classroom.pdf
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1_xXBH6GW7lAQA0gYS9-MChXi0tuOFsww/view

